
 

R118X                                 
 
 
HOODED RIPSTOP  
SOFTSHELL JACKET  

A technical ‘sport-to-work’ 3-layer softshell with durable ripstop 

shoulder and sleeve scuff panels.  Seamless shoulders and hood 

ensure good water deflection. 

Origin: China  Commodity Code:  6201401090 

Fabric:  
310g/m² 3-layer bonded fabric comprising: 

- Outer layer: 93% Polyester, 7% Elastane 
- Mid-layer: Waterproof 8000mm, breathable 

1000g & windproof TPU membrane 
- Inner layer: 100% Polyester microfleece   

Lining: 100% Polyester mesh inner front panels             

Tech:  
Enhanced water repellency 
Breathable 
Windproof                                           30424 

Care Instructions:  

Features: 

 

 Reflective piping to sleeve and shoulders 

 Extra strong seamless shoulders for water 
deflection 

 Fully microfleece lined for extra warmth 

 Ripstop shoulder and arm scuff panels 

 YKK zip through collar with zip pull 

 Tear release adjustable cuff 

 Adjustable shock cord hem  

 Underarm zip ventilation 

 Outer chest zip pocket 

 2 front zip pockets 

 2 inside pockets 

 Inner storm flap 

 Hang loop 
  

Sizes   
UK  
EU  

XS 
34 
44 

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
46 
56 

2XL 
48 
58 

3XL 
50 
60 

Colour:  
BLACK           (BLK)         ALL NAVY        (289) 
RED/BLACK  (186/BLK)  GREY/BLACK   (430/BLK) 

Decoration: Embroidery 
 
Access: Open 

Carton Qty: 10  Pack Qty: 5  SKU: 28 
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