

R118X

HOODED RIPSTOP SOFTSHELL JACKET

A technical 'sport-to-work' 3-layer softshell with durable ripstop shoulder and sleeve scuff panels. Seamless shoulders and hood ensure good water deflection.

Origin: China	Commodity Code: 6201401090
 Fabric: 310g/m² 3-layer bonded fabric comprising: Outer layer: 93% Polyester, 7% Elastane Mid-layer: Waterproof 8000mm, breathable 1000g & windproof TPU membrane Inner layer: 100% Polyester microfleece Lining: 100% Polyester mesh inner front panels 	Tech: Enhanced water repellency Breathable Windproof 30424
<image/>	 Reflective piping to sleeve and shoulders Extra strong seamless shoulders for water deflection Fully microfleece lined for extra warmth Ripstop shoulder and arm scuff panels YKK zip through collar with zip pull Tear release adjustable cuff Adjustable shock cord hem Underarm zip ventilation Outer chest zip pockets 2 front zip pockets 3 inside pockets Inner storm flap Hang loop
Sizes UK EU	XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 3XL 41 44 46 48 50 54 56 58 60 60
Colour: BLACK (BLK) ALL NAVY (289) RED/BLACK (186/BLK) GREY/BLACK (430/BLK)	Decoration: Embroidery Access: Open
Carton Qty: 10 Pack Qty: 5	SKU: 28
	4





R118X HOODED RIPSTOP SOFTSHELL JACKET





